JC Series Connector
* Product Characteristics:
3
JC Series Connector
Table of contents
Product Characteristics......................................................
Product Specification..........................................................
Contact Arrangements........................................................

Face view of Pin Insert (Socket view is opposite)
JC Series Connector
* Part Number Configuration:
3
* JC 1A
Series Initial
Shell Style
	 6: Cable connecting plug
	 2: Box mounting receptacle
	 1: Cable mounting coupling receptacle
Class
	 A: Normal environmental condition
Shell Size
	 13, 16, 21, 25 (outer diameter of Shell)
Contact Arrangement
	 3, 5, 7, 10(2-type), 16(2-type), 24
Contact Type
	 P: Pin
	 S: Socket
JC   6   A   21   -   10   P
Shell
Size